
  
अंचल कायाᭅलय ,राजमंुडŌ ी          Zonal Office, Rajahmundry
 
Ref: ZORJY/PRE/DEVARAPALLI/2024-25                                                                                 

Corporate Office: 254

 
 

NOTICE INVITING OFFERS FOR LEASING OF BRANCH

(Reference: Tender ref:
 

 
Sl No Original Content 

Particulars Existing guidelines
1 Last Date for receipt of 

Tender Bids for Premises 
for New Branch and ATM 
at Devarapalli 

03.02.2025  by 05:00 PM 
for  bid document 
submissions

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Zonal Office, Rajahmundry 

Security Department, Zonal Office
NO.79-3-7, 3RDFLOOR , RK PLAZA, JIO Petrol p
road, RAJAHMUNDRY 
Tele-0883-2439988,2477488                                                              
Email: zorajahmundry@indianbank.co.in

                                                                           Date: 03.02.2025 

 
Corporate Office: 254-260, Avvai Shanmugam Salai, Royapettah, Chennai – 600 014

Visit us at: www.indianbank.in 
Follow us on  

 

NG OFFERS FOR LEASING OF BRANCH PREMISES AND ATM FOR DEVARAPALLI 
BRANCH (EAST GODAVARI) 

: Tender ref:- ZORJY/PRE/DDEVARAPALLI/2024-25 dated 16.01.2025)

Notice - I 
ADDENDUM/CORRIGENDUM 

Amended Content 
Existing guidelines Particulars 
03.02.2025  by 05:00 PM 
for  bid document 
submissions 

Last Date for receipt of 
Tender Bids for Premises 
for New Branch and ATM at 
Devarapalli 

 

Security Department, Zonal Office 
FLOOR , RK PLAZA, JIO Petrol pump, RTC complex 

                                                              
zorajahmundry@indianbank.co.in 

600 014 

PREMISES AND ATM FOR DEVARAPALLI 

25 dated 16.01.2025) 

Revised guidelines 
Last Date for receipt of 
Tender Bids for Premises 
for New Branch and ATM at 

13.02.2025 by 05:00 PM 
for  bid document 
submissions 

   


